
 

 

2023 NCAA Division III Men’s and Women’s Outdoor Track and Field 
Final Qualifying Meets 

 
Host Date of Meet Meet Director Email Address 
    
Augustana (IL) May 18, 2023 Jake Shaver jakeshaver@augustana.edu 
    
Central (IA) May 16-17, 2023  Brandon Sturman sturmanb@central.edu 
 (Combined Events only) Jim Fuller fullerj@central.edu 
    
Emory May 17, 2023 Derek Nelson derek.nelson@emory.edu 
    
George Fox May 17-18, 2023 John Smith jsmith@georgefox.edu  
    
MIT May 18, 2023 Todd Linder lindert@mit.edu  
    
Mount Union May 18, 2023 Kevin Lucas lucaskd@mountunion.edu 
    
Redlands May 17-18, 2023 Andrew Clarey Andrew_clarey@redlands.edu 
    
Utica May 14, 2023 James Lemieux jglemieu@utica.edu  
    
Widener May 15, 2023 Logan Stroman lsstroman@widener.edu  
    
Williams May 17, 2023 Mary Nolte mrn1@williams.edu 
    
Wisconsin-La Crosse May 18, 2023 Derek Stanley dstanley@uwlax.edu 

 
 


